DUAL DISPLAY,  PROGRAMMABLE,
DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SWITCH & TRANSMITTER
FEATURES
Adjustable 2 switch points
Loop-powered transmitter
LED bar-graph & 4 digits dual display
RTD & Thermocouple inputs
Programmable pressure switch & transmitter

Elecrical Connection
None con'n Thread type Nipple type Union type Flange type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code
Model KT-30
Input Signal R : Pt 100ohm R
(Sensing Element) K : Thermocouple "K" Type
J : Thermocouple "J" Type
E : Thermocouple "E" Type
T : Thermocouple "T" Type
Process connection type X : Refer to Table No.1 on naxt page ACB
Range(℃) 110 : -50~0 115
111 : -50~50
112 : -50~80
113 : -50~100
114 : 0~50
115 : 0~100
116 : 0~150
117 : 0~200
118 : 0~300
119 : 0~400
120 : 0~500
121 : 0~800121 : 0~800
xxx : Other ranges available on request
Unit A : ℃ A
B : ℉
Output Signal 0 : None-output(Only digital gauge) 1
1 : 4~20mA DC, 2-wire
2 : 1~5V DC, 3-wire(Optional)
Element specification x : Refer to Table No.2 on naxt page AABFC
Option 0 None 0
1 Wetted part teflon coating
2 Wetted part teflon lining
3 Thermo-well
4 Thermo-well with teflon coating
5 Thermo-well with teflon lining
X Other options on request
Note 1) Other ranges are available on request.
2)  Please describe the specification in details, if you need Thermo-well assembly.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Table No.1 For Process Connection
Code Code Code Type Code
A A 1/4" 8A A PF F
B B 3/8" 10A B PT G
C C 1/2" 15A C NPT H
D D 3/4" 20A D UNF I
E E 1" 25A E* C.F J
F F 11/4" 32A K
G 11/2" 40A L
H 2" 50A M
I 21/2" 65A N
J 3" 80A O
K 4" 100A P
Q
Note E* : Compression fitting
Other process connection available on request
ANSI 600# RF
ANSI 600# FF
ANSI 150# RF
ANSI 150# FF
ANSI 300# RF
ANSI 300# FF
Flange
None
JIS10K RF
JIS10K FF
JIS20K RF
JIS20K FF
JIS30K RF
JIS30K FF
Fixed thread
Nipple